Task
Number

2236

2237

2239

2240

2245

2246

2247

2248

2249

2250

2251

2253

Date
Issued

4/9/2009

7/1/2008

3/19/2008

4/7/2009

5/12/2008

7/8/2008

7/24/2008

3/19/2009

4/30/2009

7/24/2008

4/16/2009

1/26/2009

Competitive
Process

RTCP

RTCP

RTCP

RTCP

RTCP

RTCP

RTCP

RTCP

RTCP

RTCP

RTCP

RTCP

Task
Area

ISS

SBS

ISS

ISS

SBS

ISS

ISS

ISS

SBS

SBS

ISS

SBS
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Competitive Actions Status Report
12/1/2010

Task Title

Campus Support & Business Measures IT
Support

TE/GE Program & Project Management
Support

Individual Taxpayer Burden Model Data
Collection

IRS Taxpayer Burden Models

Program Control Office (PCO) Support

Account Management Services (AMS)
Support

Integrated Customer Communications
Environment (ICCE) Support

Treasury - Enterprise Content Management
(ECM)

Program & Project Mgmt. Support for the
Compliance Domain

E-Government Services

E-Crimes Environment (ECE)

Support Services for the Enterprise
Architecture Office

Status

Awarded

Awarded

Awarded

(Task)
Canceled

Awarded

(Task)
Canceled

Awarded

(Task)
Canceled

Awarded

Awarded

(Task)
On-Hold

Awarded

Selected Contractor

TIPSS-3, Computer Sciences
Corporation

TIPSS-3, Science Applications
International Corp.

TIPSS-3, IBM Global Services -
Federal

N/A

TIPSS-3, CGI-AMS

N/A

TIPSS-3, Lockheed Martin
Management Systems
Designers, Inc.

N/A

TIPSS-3, Lockheed Martin
Management Systems
Designers, Inc.

TIPSS-3, Booz Allen Hamilton,
Inc.

N/A

TIPSS-3, Booz Allen Hamilton,
Inc.



Task
Number

2254

2256

2257

2258

2259

2261

2262

2264

2278

Date
Issued

4/20/2009

6/12/2009

6/15/2009

7/23/2009

7/28/2009

1/4/2010

5/4/2010

3/23/2010

7/2/2010

Competitive
Process

RTCP

RTCP

RTCP

RTCP

RTCP

RTCP

RTCP

RFI

RTCP

Task
Area

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

SBS

ISS

TIPSS-3
Competitive Actions Status Report
12/1/2010

Task Title

Operations & Maintenance of the Counsel
Technical Infrastructure

Modernized e-File (MeF) Operation &
Maintenance (O&M) Support and Integration
and Deployment (1&D)

Counsel Automated Systems Environment
(CASE)

Financial Management Information Systems
(FIMIS+IRACS+RRACS)

Modernized E-File (MeF) - Release 6.2 & 7

Treasury Network (TNet) & Equivalent
Telecommunications (E-Tel) Project

Account Management Services (AMS)
Operations & Maint. (O&M) Support Project

Innovation Day Project

Review Return Program (RRP)

Status

Awarded

Awarded

Awarded

Awarded

Awarded

Awarded
Awarded
For Information

Only

Awarded

Selected Contractor

TIPSS-3, Apogen
Technologies, Inc.

TIPSS-3, IBM Global Services -
Federal

TIPSS-3, Electronic Data
Systems, LLC

TIPSS-3, Information Systems
Consulting Group, Inc.

TIPSS-3, IBM Global Services -
Federal

TIPSS-3, Booz Allen Hamilton,
Inc.

TIPSS-3, Accenture LLP
N/A

TIPSS-3, IBM Global Services -
Federal
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